Date: 1/29/2020

Start: 7:30PM
Time: 2:11

Attendance: 158
Location: Ontario Tech

Scoring Summary

RMC -vs- Ontario Tech
1/29/2020 at Ontario Tech

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
RMC 1 0 1 2
Ontario Tech 0 3 2 5

RMC: Cole Noble (1); Christian Tsukamoto (1)
OTU: Austin Eastman (2); Tyson McConnell (1); Josh Maguire (1);

Keaton Holinaty (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By RMC OTU
1st 10:43 RMC Cole Noble Christopher Paquette, Christian Tsukamoto 1 0
2nd 0:19 OTU Austin Eastman Jake Bricknell, Brennan Roy 1 1
2nd 15:45 OTU Austin Eastman JC Thivierge, 1 2
2nd 17:06 OTU Josh Maguire Jake Bricknell, Brennan Roy 1 3
3rd 2:35 OTU Keaton Holinaty Cody Grant, Jack Patterson 1 4
3rd 12:15 RMC Christian Tsukamoto Marshall Skapski, 2 4
3rd 19:03 OTU Tyson McConnell , 2 5

RMC Power Plays Ontario Tech Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 03:00 05:00 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 12:55 14:55 02:00 0 0] --
1st 15:50 17:50 02:00 0 0 - 2nd 16:07 17:06 00:59 0 0 --
2nd 13:40 15:40 02:00 0 0 -- 3rd 05:30 07:30 02:00 0 0 -
06:00 (o} (o} 0 04:59 (o} (¢} (0]

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st OTU Liam Hurley 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 3:00 PP
1st RMC Mathew Michie 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 12:55 PP
1st OTU Keaton Holinaty 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 15:50 PP
2nd OTU Nicolas Tardif 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 13:40 PP
2nd RMC Michael Waugh 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 16:07 PP
3rd RMC Ben Pruneau 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 5:30 PP




RMC 2

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

5~ ool#

19
20
21
22
24
26
27
29
34
38
55
61
70
89
94

Matthew Muller
Parker Krol

Noah Rowe

Cole Noble

Ben Pruneau

Dean Kiriacou

Alex MacDonald
Cameron Lamport
Sam Cameron
Christian Tsukamoto
Marshall Skapski
Liam Stagg

Joey May

Mathew Michie

Liam Murray
Michael Waugh

Brad Van Schubert
Seamus Maguire
Christopher Paquette

o

1-2

1-2

Total

Ontario Tech 5

Pos

Player

NIOO OOOO0OO0OO0OO0ORFr OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0 OoO|®

Wk OOOO0OO0OO0OORrRPFP OOOOOOOOOoI(>»
OO 0O OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoON

OO0 0O O0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O00OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoO|W
OO0 0O O0OO0O0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO0 0O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

?
o

FO

3-6

Pen

OO0 0O O0OO0O0OO0O00O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

Kyle Locke

Brett Harasymuk
Pierre Luc Lurette
Tyson McConnell
JC Thivierge
Nicolas Tardif
Cody Grant
Tucker White
Liam Hurley
Jake Bricknell
Michael Bullion
Leif Hertz

Jack Patterson
Josh Maguire
Alex Yuill

Noah McMullin
Keaton Holinaty
Sean Ross
Brennan Roy
Austin Eastman

o

Total

RMC Goalkeeping

RMC Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

Mins GAEN 1 2

Total

N OO P OO0OFRPR OO O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0O0Or OO0 0|

NJONOOOOOFrR OONOORrR OFRFr OO0OO0Oo|>»
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO00O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOIN

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

# Player

De

c Mins GA EN

0-0

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

Total

34 Joey May

70 Brad Van Schubert L

0:00 0 0 O O
58:00 5 0 13 15

34

33 Michael Bullion
39 Leif Hertz

0:00
W_ 60:00

0O O
2 0

11

25

Totals

5 0 13 15

RMC Faceoffs

34

Totals

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

2 0

11

25



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
PP
0-0 RMC
PP
0-0 RMC
PP
0-0 RMC
0-0
1-0
1-0 PP OTU
1-0 PP OTU
1-0 PP OTU
1-0
PP
1-0 RMC
PP
1-0 RMC
PP
1-0 RMC
1-0
1-1
PP
1-1 RMC
PP
1-1 RMC
PP
1-1 RMC
1-1
1-2
1-2 PP OTU
1-2
PP
1-3 RMC
PP
1-3 RMC
1-3
1-4
1-4 PPOTU
1-4 PP OTU
1-4 PPOTU
1-4
2-4

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[03:00] Penalty on Liam Hurley OTU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[03:00] Start power play for RMC.
[05:00] Liam Hurley (OTU) penalty complete.

[05:00] End power play for RMC.

[10:43] GOAL by RMC Cole Noble (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Christopher Paquette and Christian Tsukamoto, On ice for RMC: ,
On ice for OTU: , goal number 3 for season.

RMC 1, Ontario Tech O

[12:55] Penalty on Mathew Michie RMC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[12:55] Start power play for OTU.

[14:55] Mathew Michie (RMC) penalty complete.

[14:55] End power play for OTU.

[15:50] Penalty on Keaton Holinaty OTU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[15:50] Start power play for RMC.
[17:50] Keaton Holinaty (OTU) penalty complete.

[17:50] End power play for RMC.
Period #2 Plays

[00:19] GOAL by OTU Austin Eastman, Assist by Jake Bricknell and Brennan Roy, On ice for OTU: , On ice for RMC: , goal
number 9 for season.

RMC 1, Ontario Tech 1
[13:40] Penalty on Nicolas Tardif OTU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[13:40] Start power play for RMC.
[15:40] Nicolas Tardif (OTU) penalty complete.

[15:40] End power play for RMC.

[15:45] GOAL by OTU Austin Eastman, Assist by JC Thivierge, On ice for OTU: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 10 for season.
RMC 1, Ontario Tech 2

[16:07] Penalty on Michael Waugh RMC 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[16:07] Start power play for OTU.

[17:06] GOAL by OTU Josh Maguire (POWER PLAY), Assist by Jake Bricknell and Brennan Roy, On ice for OTU: , On ice for
RMC: , goal number 7 for season.

RMC 1, Ontario Tech 3
[17:06] Michael Waugh (RMC) penalty complete.

[17:06] End power play for OTU.
Period #3 Plays

[02:35] GOAL by OTU Keaton Holinaty, Assist by Cody Grant and Jack Patterson, On ice for OTU: , On ice for RMC: , goal
number 2 for season.

RMC 1, Ontario Tech 4

[05:30] Penalty on Ben Pruneau RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[05:30] Start power play for OTU.

[07:30] Ben Pruneau (RMC) penalty complete.

[07:30] End power play for OTU.

[12:15] GOAL by RMC Christian Tsukamoto, Assist by Marshall Skapski, On ice for RMC: , On ice for OTU: , goal number 1 for
season.

RMC 2, Ontario Tech 4
[19:03] GOAL by OTU Tyson McConnell, On ice for OTU: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 2 for season.
RMC 2, Ontario Tech 5



