RMC -vs- Ontario Tech 1/29/2020 at Ontario Tech

Date: 1/29/2020 **Start:** 7:30PM **Time:** 2:11 Attendance: 158 Location: Ontario Tech

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
RMC	1	0	1	2
Ontario Tech	0	3	2	5

RMC: Cole Noble (1); Christian Tsukamoto (1) OTU: Austin Eastman (2); Tyson McConnell (1); Josh Maguire (1);

Keaton Holinaty (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	RMC	OTU
1st	10:43	RMC	Cole Noble	Christopher Paquette, Christian Tsukamoto	1	0
2nd	0:19	OTU	Austin Eastman	Jake Bricknell, Brennan Roy	1	1
2nd	15:45	OTU	Austin Eastman	JC Thivierge,	1	2
2nd	17:06	OTU	Josh Maguire	Jake Bricknell, Brennan Roy	1	3
3rd	2:35	OTU	Keaton Holinaty	Cody Grant, Jack Patterson	1	4
3rd	12:15	RMC	Christian Tsukamoto	Marshall Skapski,	2	4
3rd	19:03	OTU	Tyson McConnell	1	2	5

RMC Power Plays

Ontario Tech Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	03:00	05:00	02:00	0	0		1st	12:55	14:55	02:00	0	0	
1st	15:50	17:50	02:00	0	0		2nd	16:07	17:06	00:59	0	0	
2nd	13:40	15:40	02:00	0	0		3rd	05:30	07:30	02:00	0	0	
			06:00	0	0	0				04:59	0	0	0

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	OTU	Liam Hurley	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	3:00	PP
1st	RMC	Mathew Michie	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	12:55	PP
1st	OTU	Keaton Holinaty	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	15:50	PP
2nd	OTU	Nicolas Tardif	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	13:40	PP
2nd	RMC	Michael Waugh	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	16:07	PP
3rd	RMC	Ben Pruneau	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	5:30	PP

Individual

RMC 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	5	Matthew Muller	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Parker Krol	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Noah Rowe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Cole Noble	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Ben Pruneau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	20	Dean Kiriacou	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Alex MacDonald	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Cameron Lamport	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Sam Cameron	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Christian Tsukamoto	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Marshall Skapski	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Liam Stagg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Joey May	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	38	Mathew Michie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	55	Liam Murray	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Michael Waugh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	70	Brad Van Schubert	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Seamus Maguire	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	94	Christopher Paquette	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Ontario Tech 5

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	6	Kyle Locke	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Brett Harasymuk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Pierre Luc Lurette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Tyson McConnell	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	JC Thivierge	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Nicolas Tardif	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Cody Grant	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Tucker White	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Liam Hurley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	26	Jake Bricknell	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Michael Bullion	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	39	Leif Hertz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	41	Jack Patterson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Josh Maguire	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	47	Alex Yuill	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	54	Noah McMullin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	56	Keaton Holinaty	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	67	Sean Ross	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	74	Brennan Roy	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	90	Austin Eastman	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	5	7	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

RMC Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

RMC Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

	De							
# Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
34 Joey May		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
70 Brad Van Schubert	L	58:00	5	0	13	15	6	34
Totals			5	0	13	15	6	34

#	Player	C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
33	Michael Bullion		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
39	Leif Hertz	W	60:00	2	0	9	11	5	25
	Totals			2	0	9	11	5	25

RMC Faceoffs

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[03:00] Penalty on Liam Hurley OTU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP RMC	[03:00] Start power play for RMC.
	PP	
0-0	RMC PP	[05:00] Liam Hurley (OTU) penalty complete.
0-0	RMC	[05:00] End power play for RMC.
0-0		[10:43] GOAL by RMC Cole Noble (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Christopher Paquette and Christian Tsukamoto, On ice for RMC:, On ice for OTU:, goal number 3 for season.
		RMC 1, Ontario Tech 0
1-0		[12:55] Penalty on Mathew Michie RMC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP OTU	[12:55] Start power play for OTU.
1-0	PP OTU	[14:55] Mathew Michie (RMC) penalty complete.
1-0	PP OTU	[14:55] End power play for OTU.
1-0		[15:50] Penalty on Keaton Holinaty OTU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP RMC	[15:50] Start power play for RMC.
1-0	PP RMC	[17:50] Keaton Holinaty (OTU) penalty complete.
1-0	PP	
1-0	RMC	[17:50] End power play for RMC.
		Period #2 Plays
1-0		[00:19] GOAL by OTU Austin Eastman, Assist by Jake Bricknell and Brennan Roy, On ice for OTU: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 9 for season.
		RMC 1, Ontario Tech 1
1-1		[13:40] Penalty on Nicolas Tardif OTU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
	PP	
1-1	RMC PP	[13:40] Start power play for RMC.
1-1	RMC PP	[15:40] Nicolas Tardif (OTU) penalty complete.
1-1	RMC	[15:40] End power play for RMC.
1-1		[15:45] GOAL by OTU Austin Eastman, Assist by JC Thivierge, On ice for OTU: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 10 for season.
		RMC 1, Ontario Tech 2
1-2		[16:07] Penalty on Michael Waugh RMC 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-2	PP OTU	[16:07] Start power play for OTU.
1-2		[17:06] GOAL by OTU Josh Maguire (POWER PLAY), Assist by Jake Bricknell and Brennan Roy, On ice for OTU: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 7 for season.
		RMC 1, Ontario Tech 3
1-3	PP RMC	[17:06] Michael Waugh (RMC) penalty complete.
	PP	
1-3	RMC	[17:06] End power play for OTU.
		Period #3 Plays
1-3		[02:35] GOAL by OTU Keaton Holinaty, Assist by Cody Grant and Jack Patterson, On ice for OTU: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 2 for season.
		RMC 1, Ontario Tech 4
1-4		[05:30] Penalty on Ben Pruneau RMC 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-4	PP OTU	[05:30] Start power play for OTU.
1-4	PP OTU	[07:30] Ben Pruneau (RMC) penalty complete.
1-4	PP OTU	[07:30] End power play for OTU.
1-4		[12:15] GOAL by RMC Christian Tsukamoto, Assist by Marshall Skapski, On ice for RMC: , On ice for OTU: , goal number 1 for season.
		RMC 2, Ontario Tech 4
2-4		[19:03] GOAL by OTU Tyson McConnell, On ice for OTU: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 2 for season.
Z- '1		RMC 2, Ontario Tech 5
		NIVIO 2, OTRAINO TOUT O